
Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     2    8   11   17   24   43   59   =  62      20:16      1:38
    2   Cascade                        5   16   18   21   28   30   57   =  88      20:33      1:43
    3   Decorah                        9   14   19   23   26   34   41   =  91      20:41      0:52
    4   Cedar Rapids Prairie          13   22   27   33   38   40   47   = 133      21:09      1:24
    5   Western Dubuque                6   20   31   39   65   68   82   = 161      21:16      3:09
    6   Central DeWitt                12   42   48   49   53   55   80   = 204      21:44      1:54
    7   North Fayette Valley           7   29   50   61   73   78   89   = 220      21:50      3:01
    8   Bellevue                       3   10   63   70   94             = 240      22:00      5:21
    9   Durant                         1   56   62   67   72   77   81   = 258      21:58      4:10
   10   Anamosa                        4   44   66   75  104  106  107   = 293      22:41      6:35
   11   Springville-Central City      32   36   45   84  101  111        = 298      22:57      4:21
   12   Marquette Catholic            35   46   58   79   85   87   92   = 303      22:40      2:05
   13   West Delaware                 37   64   74   76   86   93   96   = 337      22:57      2:04
   14   Clayton Ridge                 25   51   71   95  105             = 347      23:28      5:15
   15   Maquoketa                     52   60   83   88   97   98        = 380      23:27      2:35
   16   Beckman Catholic              54   69   90   99  100  102        = 412      24:05      3:15
   17   Independence                  15   91  103  108  109  110        = 426      24:54      6:38

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus Wheatland
 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

   1   1 Alyssa Williams   SR Durant                18:54  6:05
   2   2 Paige Holub       SO Monticello            19:18  6:13
   3   3 Camryn Reeg       SO Bellevue              19:21  6:14
   4   4 Emma Duncan       SO Anamosa               19:25  6:15
   5   5 Becca McDermott   JR Cascade               19:32  6:17
   6   6 Laura Snyder      SR Western Dubuque       19:36  6:19
   7   7 MacY Niewoehner   SO North Fayette Val     20:03  6:27
   8   8 Keeley Anderson   FR Monticello            20:13  6:31
   9   9 Katie Nimrod      SO Decorah               20:15  6:31
  10  10 Kailey Miller     FR Bellevue              20:16  6:32
  11  11 Taylor McDonald   SO Monticello            20:17  6:32
  12  12 Julia Campbell    SO Central DeWitt        20:22  6:33
  13  13 Alissa Neubauer   SO Cedar Rapids Prai     20:23  6:34
  14  14 Josephine Berlage JR Decorah               20:27  6:35
  15  15 Kaylee Hosch      FR Independence          20:31  6:36
  16  16 Madison Kelchen   FR Cascade               20:32  6:37
  17  17 Jordyn Patterson  SO Monticello            20:34  6:37
  18  18 Kylie Kelchen     SR Cascade               20:38  6:38
  19  19 Katie Perez       SR Decorah               20:42  6:40
  20  20 Alyssa Dougherty  SR Western Dubuque       20:45  6:41
  21  21 MacIe Weber       SR Cascade               20:50  6:42
  22  22 Cayla Renwick     JR Cedar Rapids Prai     20:54  6:44
  23  23 Jenna Galligan    SO Decorah               20:54  6:44
  24  24 Rachel Larabee    SO Monticello            20:56  6:44
  25  25 Kassandra Rosenbu JR Clayton Ridge         21:03  6:46
  26  26 Allie Hafner      SO Decorah               21:07  6:48
  27  27 Avery Henderson   SO Cedar Rapids Prai     21:13  6:50
  28  28 Madeline Rhomberg FR Cascade               21:14  6:50
  29  29 Natalie Moyle     SR North Fayette Val     21:21  6:52
  30  30 Rachel McDermott  SR Cascade               21:24  6:53
  31  31 Claire Nieman     SR Western Dubuque       21:28  6:54
  32  32 Janelle Staal     FR Springville-Centr     21:29  6:55
  33  33 Eady Forrest      FR Cedar Rapids Prai     21:29  6:55
  34  34 Isabel Iverson    JR Decorah               21:37  6:58
  35  35 Annika Frank      SO Marquette Catholi     21:44  7:00
  36  36 Katelyn Gloeckner JR Springville-Centr     21:46  7:00
  37  37 Janna Utter       SR West Delaware         21:47  7:01
  38  38 Kirstin Skriver   SO Cedar Rapids Prai     21:47  7:01
  39  39 Sarah Kluesner    SR Western Dubuque       21:48  7:01
  40  40 Victoria Enyart   JR Cedar Rapids Prai     21:49  7:01
  41  41 Shania Kelly      JR Decorah               21:50  7:02
  42  42 Sydney Small      SO Central DeWitt        21:50  7:02
  43  43 Natalie Newhard   SO Monticello            21:55  7:03
  44  44 Claire Duncan     SO Anamosa               21:57  7:04
  45  45 Elle Scriver      FR Springville-Centr     22:00  7:05
  46  46 MacEy Kremer      FR Marquette Catholi     22:01  7:05
  47  47 Meghan Brune      JR Cedar Rapids Prai     22:04  7:06
  48  48 Shannon Coyle     SR Central DeWitt        22:05  7:07
  49  49 Amber Voss        SR Central DeWitt        22:06  7:07
  50  50 Rebecca Miller    SR North Fayette Val     22:09  7:08
  51  51 Alysha Stickfort  JR Clayton Ridge         22:12  7:09
  52  52 Janey Saunders    JR Maquoketa             22:15  7:10
  53  53 Kali Roling       JR Central DeWitt        22:16  7:10
  54  54 Faye Meyer        SO Beckman Catholic      22:17  7:10
  55  55 Brittany McNamara SR Central DeWitt        22:21  7:12
  56  56 Janey Botkins     SR Durant                22:23  7:12
  57  57 Ellie Loes        JR Cascade               22:23  7:12
  58  58 Ashley Koos       SO Marquette Catholi     22:23  7:12
  59  59 Meredith Melchert SO Monticello            22:30  7:15
  60  60 Lilith Biehl      FR Maquoketa             22:33  7:16
  61  61 Mariah O'Hare     SR North Fayette Val     22:34  7:16
  62  62 Samantha Fusco    SR Durant                22:35  7:16
  63  63 Kate Boeckenstedt SR Bellevue              22:36  7:17
  64  64 Maddy Gray        FR West Delaware         22:44  7:19
  65  65 Ahdelle George    SO Western Dubuque       22:45  7:19
  66  66 Jessie Frasher    FR Anamosa               22:50  7:21
  67  67 Ellie Berry       FR Durant                22:56  7:23
  68  68 Madison Simon     SR Western Dubuque       22:58  7:24
  69  69 Sophia Schuster   FR Beckman Catholic      23:00  7:24
  70  70 Autumn Geiger     FR Bellevue              23:02  7:25
  71  71 Jaderial Staebler JR Clayton Ridge         23:03  7:25

  72  72 Tori Novinski     FR Durant                23:04  7:25
  73  73 Megan Niewoehner  FR North Fayette Val     23:04  7:25
  74  74 MacY Klein        JR West Delaware         23:06  7:26
  75  75 Lexi Maruga       JR Anamosa               23:10  7:28
  76     Grace Elvert      FR Calamus Wheatland     23:13  7:28
  77  76 Abby Loecke       SO West Delaware         23:16  7:29
  78  77 Madison Howe      JR Durant                23:18  7:30
  79  78 Callie Halverson  SO North Fayette Val     23:19  7:30
  80  79 Alyssa Kremer     JR Marquette Catholi     23:21  7:31
  81  80 Brooke Burken     SO Central DeWitt        23:24  7:32
  82  81 Cheyanne Heinrich SR Durant                23:26  7:33
  83  82 Brittany Savolt   JR Western Dubuque       23:31  7:34
  84  83 Brooklyn Waller   SO Maquoketa             23:37  7:36
  85  84 Sariann Uhlenkamp FR Springville-Centr     23:41  7:37
  86  85 Kristina Koos     SR Marquette Catholi     23:49  7:40
  87  86 Kinsey Gudenkauf  JR West Delaware         23:51  7:41
  88  87 Amanda Koos       SO Marquette Catholi     23:51  7:41
  89  88 Hannah Ambrosy    FR Maquoketa             24:00  7:44
  90  89 Courtney Streif   FR North Fayette Val     24:01  7:44
  91  90 Danica Burger     JR Beckman Catholic      24:10  7:47
  92  91 Maria Crawford    SO Independence          24:17  7:49
  93  92 Molly Sieverding  SR Marquette Catholi     24:27  7:52
  94  93 Jamie Glanz       JR West Delaware         24:41  7:57
  95  94 Natalie Sullivan  JR Bellevue              24:42  7:57
  96  95 Victoria Breitbac FR Clayton Ridge         24:47  7:58
  97  96 Heidi Yonkovic    JR West Delaware         24:49  7:59
  98  97 Maddy Haggeman    FR Maquoketa             24:50  8:00
  99     Amanda Gorzney    JR Calamus Wheatland     25:05  8:04
 100     Dana Koester      SR Calamus Wheatland     25:10  8:06
 101  98 Cassie Ruppert    JR Maquoketa             25:21  8:09
 102  99 Nicole Scmitt     FR Beckman Catholic      25:26  8:11
 103 100 Josephine Smith   SO Beckman Catholic      25:32  8:13
 104 101 Paige Wolf        FR Springville-Centr     25:50  8:19
 105 102 Natasha Otto      SO Beckman Catholic      25:56  8:21
 106 103 Tia Whited        JR Independence          25:57  8:21
 107 104 Hannah Moss       JR Anamosa               26:00  8:22
 108 105 Rachel Anderegg   JR Clayton Ridge         26:18  8:28
 109 106 Aly Sayre         FR Anamosa               26:18  8:28
 110 107 Haley Nelson      FR Anamosa               26:19  8:28
 111 108 Grace Bertelli    JR Independence          26:35  8:33
 112 109 Ericka Barloon    JR Independence          27:09  8:44
 113 110 Holly Priebe      SO Independence          27:17  8:47
 114 111 Kalyn Collins     FR Springville-Centr     27:55  8:59
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   62
    2    Paige Holub, SO                19:18  6:13
    8    Keeley Anderson, FR            20:13  6:31
   11    Taylor McDonald, SO            20:17  6:32
   17    Jordyn Patterson, SO           20:34  6:37
   24    Rachel Larabee, SO             20:56  6:44
   43    Natalie Newhard, SO            21:55  7:03
   59    Meredith Melchert, SO          22:30  7:15

  2) Cascade                           Score =   88
    5    Becca McDermott, JR            19:32  6:17
   16    Madison Kelchen, FR            20:32  6:37
   18    Kylie Kelchen, SR              20:38  6:38
   21    MacIe Weber, SR                20:50  6:42
   28    Madeline Rhomberg, FR          21:14  6:50
   30    Rachel McDermott, SR           21:24  6:53
   57    Ellie Loes, JR                 22:23  7:12

  3) Decorah                           Score =   91
    9    Katie Nimrod, SO               20:15  6:31
   14    Josephine Berlage, JR          20:27  6:35
   19    Katie Perez, SR                20:42  6:40
   23    Jenna Galligan, SO             20:54  6:44
   26    Allie Hafner, SO               21:07  6:48
   34    Isabel Iverson, JR             21:37  6:58
   41    Shania Kelly, JR               21:50  7:02

  4) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  133
   13    Alissa Neubauer, SO            20:23  6:34
   22    Cayla Renwick, JR              20:54  6:44
   27    Avery Henderson, SO            21:13  6:50
   33    Eady Forrest, FR               21:29  6:55
   38    Kirstin Skriver, SO            21:47  7:01
   40    Victoria Enyart, JR            21:49  7:01
   47    Meghan Brune, JR               22:04  7:06

  5) Western Dubuque                   Score =  161
    6    Laura Snyder, SR               19:36  6:19
   20    Alyssa Dougherty, SR           20:45  6:41
   31    Claire Nieman, SR              21:28  6:54
   39    Sarah Kluesner, SR             21:48  7:01
   65    Ahdelle George, SO             22:45  7:19
   68    Madison Simon, SR              22:58  7:24
   82    Brittany Savolt, JR            23:31  7:34

  6) Central DeWitt                    Score =  204
   12    Julia Campbell, SO             20:22  6:33
   42    Sydney Small, SO               21:50  7:02
   48    Shannon Coyle, SR              22:05  7:07
   49    Amber Voss, SR                 22:06  7:07
   53    Kali Roling, JR                22:16  7:10
   55    Brittany McNamara, SR          22:21  7:12
   80    Brooke Burken, SO              23:24  7:32

  7) North Fayette Valley              Score =  220
    7    MacY Niewoehner, SO            20:03  6:27
   29    Natalie Moyle, SR              21:21  6:52
   50    Rebecca Miller, SR             22:09  7:08
   61    Mariah O'Hare, SR              22:34  7:16
   73    Megan Niewoehner, FR           23:04  7:25
   78    Callie Halverson, SO           23:19  7:30
   89    Courtney Streif, FR            24:01  7:44

  8) Bellevue                          Score =  240
    3    Camryn Reeg, SO                19:21  6:14
   10    Kailey Miller, FR              20:16  6:32
   63    Kate Boeckenstedt, SR          22:36  7:17
   70    Autumn Geiger, FR              23:02  7:25
   94    Natalie Sullivan, JR           24:42  7:57

  9) Durant                            Score =  258
    1    Alyssa Williams, SR            18:54  6:05
   56    Janey Botkins, SR              22:23  7:12
   62    Samantha Fusco, SR             22:35  7:16
   67    Ellie Berry, FR                22:56  7:23
   72    Tori Novinski, FR              23:04  7:25
   77    Madison Howe, JR               23:18  7:30
   81    Cheyanne Heinrich, SR          23:26  7:33

 10) Anamosa                           Score =  293
    4    Emma Duncan, SO                19:25  6:15
   44    Claire Duncan, SO              21:57  7:04
   66    Jessie Frasher, FR             22:50  7:21
   75    Lexi Maruga, JR                23:10  7:28
  104    Hannah Moss, JR                26:00  8:22
  106    Aly Sayre, FR                  26:18  8:28
  107    Haley Nelson, FR               26:19  8:28

 11) Springville-Central City          Score =  298
   32    Janelle Staal, FR              21:29  6:55
   36    Katelyn Gloeckner, JR          21:46  7:00
   45    Elle Scriver, FR               22:00  7:05
   84    Sariann Uhlenkamp, FR          23:41  7:37
  101    Paige Wolf, FR                 25:50  8:19
  111    Kalyn Collins, FR              27:55  8:59

 12) Marquette Catholic                Score =  303
   35    Annika Frank, SO               21:44  7:00
   46    MacEy Kremer, FR               22:01  7:05
   58    Ashley Koos, SO                22:23  7:12
   79    Alyssa Kremer, JR              23:21  7:31
   85    Kristina Koos, SR              23:49  7:40
   87    Amanda Koos, SO                23:51  7:41
   92    Molly Sieverding, SR           24:27  7:52

 13) West Delaware                     Score =  337
   37    Janna Utter, SR                21:47  7:01
   64    Maddy Gray, FR                 22:44  7:19
   74    MacY Klein, JR                 23:06  7:26
   76    Abby Loecke, SO                23:16  7:29
   86    Kinsey Gudenkauf, JR           23:51  7:41
   93    Jamie Glanz, JR                24:41  7:57
   96    Heidi Yonkovic, JR             24:49  7:59

 14) Clayton Ridge                     Score =  347
   25    Kassandra Rosenbum, JR         21:03  6:46
   51    Alysha Stickfort, JR           22:12  7:09
   71    Jaderial Staebler, JR          23:03  7:25
   95    Victoria Breitbach, FR         24:47  7:58
  105    Rachel Anderegg, JR            26:18  8:28

 15) Maquoketa                         Score =  380
   52    Janey Saunders, JR             22:15  7:10
   60    Lilith Biehl, FR               22:33  7:16
   83    Brooklyn Waller, SO            23:37  7:36
   88    Hannah Ambrosy, FR             24:00  7:44
   97    Maddy Haggeman, FR             24:50  8:00
   98    Cassie Ruppert, JR             25:21  8:09

 16) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  412
   54    Faye Meyer, SO                 22:17  7:10
   69    Sophia Schuster, FR            23:00  7:24
   90    Danica Burger, JR              24:10  7:47
   99    Nicole Scmitt, FR              25:26  8:11
  100    Josephine Smith, SO            25:32  8:13
  102    Natasha Otto, SO               25:56  8:21

 17) Independence                      Score =  426
   15    Kaylee Hosch, FR               20:31  6:36
   91    Maria Crawford, SO             24:17  7:49
  103    Tia Whited, JR                 25:57  8:21
  108    Grace Bertelli, JR             26:35  8:33
  109    Ericka Barloon, JR             27:09  8:44
  110    Holly Priebe, SO               27:17  8:47

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus Wheatland
   76    Grace Elvert, FR            23:13     7:28
   99    Amanda Gorzney, JR          25:05     8:04
  100    Dana Koester, SR            25:10     8:06
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